
AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

FACE

SKIN TREATMENTS

PRICE list
Facial Profile Analysis Anti
Wrinkle Injections
DermalFillers Biostimulaters
Threads
NCTF Treatments

Skin Analysis Consultation

Dermaplaning with Glow Up Treatment 
pHformula Resurfacing
DERMEXCEL Chemical Peel
Deep Cleansing Facial Treatment
Microneedling Treatment
Nanoneedling Treatment 
Mesosurfacing Treatment
pHformula TCA Peel
pHformula pHixel Peel 
Simildiet Glycolic Peel 
Simildiet Yellow Peel per 3ml 
Simildiet Mandelic Peel 
Simildiet Ferulic Peel 
Simildiet Argilac Peel 
Simildiet Azelic Peel 
Simildiet Sama Peel

R750.00

R450.00

990.00
1,250.00

950.00
750.00

2,300.00
1,800.00
2,200.00
1,700.00
1,850.00
1,200.00
1,850.00

950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00



SKIN TREATMENTS (CONTINUED)

PRICE list
Dr. Schrammek Green Peel Fresh Up
Dr. Schrammek Green Peel Energy
Dr. Schrammek Green Peel Classic
Dr. Schrammek Green Peel Hair Boost 

995.00
1,295.00
1,595.00
1,495.00

ADD-ON (OPTIONAL)

Dermaplaning
Retinol Layer
Neck Area Treatment
Eye Area Treatment
SOS Repair Mask
Hydrating/Healing Mask
Dermaplaning
Peptide with Growth Factors
Neck & Decolleté Treatment
Hyperplasma (for the face)
Hyperplasma (face, neck & chest)
EXOS BIOMIMETIC Concentrate (to take home) 

200.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
280.00
280.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
600.00

1,500.00
1,700.00



HYPER PLASMA | COLD PLASMA

COMBINATION FAP & HYPER PLASMA

SCALP PLASMA

PRICE list
Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Full Face, Neck & Chest

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Full Face, Neck & Chest
Upper Eyelid
Tummy Lift
Arm Lift
Lower Eyelid
Upper Lip
Nasolabial/Midface
COMBO FAP & Hyper Plasma (hands)

Scalp Front
Scalp Middle
Scalp Front & Middle
Scalp Full
Add on - Scalp Fusion Warm Plasma Roller

950.00
1,200.00
1,500.00

1,800.00
2,300.00
2,800.00
1,200.00

2,000.00
2,000.00

1,150.00
1,150.00

1,400.00
950.00

600.00
600.00

1,100.00
1,500.00

450.00



LASER HAIR REMOVAL
FACE

BIKINI

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

PRICE list
Cheeks
Chin
Ears/Nose
Upperlip
Forehead
Unibrow
Top Brow
Sideburns
Jawline
Full Head
Neck (front or back)
Full Face
Shavelines
Full Beard (incl neck)
Full Beard (excl neck)

Bikini Sides
Bikini Top Only
Bikini Sides & Top
Extended Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Coccyx
Buttox
Inner Buttox / Gluteal Fold
Per Individual Shot

535.00
470.00
375.00
320.00
470.00
350.00
330.00
350.00
535.00

1800.00
535.00

1265.00
350.00

1265.00
1150.00

800.00
540.00
790.00

1200.00
1400.00
1600.00
580.00

1490.00
645.00

50.00

470.00
400.00
275.00
290.00
320.00
285.00
295.00
310.00

470.00
1300.00
470.00

1030.00

1150.00
1050.00

440.00
390.00
650.00
690.00

1030.00
1210.00
480.00
1250.00
625.00
50.00



LASER HAIR REMOVAL (CONTINUED)
LEGS

BACK

FRONT

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

PRICE list
Lower/Upper Leg (excl knee)
Lower/Upper Leg (incl knee)
3/4 Lower Leg
Full Leg
Feet (excl toes)
Feet (incl toes)
Toes Only

Shoulders
Full Back
Lower / Upper Back
Mini Lower Back

Areola
Cleavage
Stomach
Belly Button
Chest

1780.00
1830.00
2300.00
3570.00
420.00
595.00
330.00

850.00
2850.00
1550.00
755.00

400.00
370.00
1140.00
400.00

1490.00

1550.00
1650.00
2050.00
2905.00

380.00
520.00
290.00

725.00
2540.00
1270.00
650.00

300.00
350.00
880.00
300.00

1250.00



LASER HAIR REMOVAL (CONTINUED)
RMS

CLEARLIFT :

MALE FEMALE

PRICE list
Underarms
1/2 Arm (excl elbow)
1/2 Arm (incl elbow)
3/4 Arm
Full Arm
Hands (excl fingers)
Hands (incl fingers)
Fingers Only

Full Face
Eye Area or Mouth Area
Half Face
Full Face & Neck
Decoletté/Chest
Neck
Neck & Decolleté
Full Face, Neck & Chest
Hands
Vein Spot / Blemishes

(Skin laxity, Enlarged Pores, Fine lines, Wrinkles,
Hormonal Pigmentation, Sun Damage &
Collagen)

595.00
990.00
1130.00
1350.00
1775.00
420.00
595.00
330.00

520.00
895.00
970.00
1150.00
1525.00
380.00
520.00
290.00

2850.00
1050.00
1700.00
3380.00
1950.00
1630.00
2250.00
4200.00
1230.00
480.00



AFT / IPL:

NEAR INFRARED / CINDERELLA:

PRICE list
Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Neck
Decolleté
Neck & Decolleté
Full Face, Neck & Decolleté
Full Arm
Lower Arm
Lower Legs
Hands
Nose Only
Vein Spot/Blemishes (1-4)
Vein Spot/Blemishes (5-10)

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Decolleté/Chest
Neck
Neck to Decoletté/Chest
Full Face, Neck & Chest
Body area (A4 Size)

(Sun Damage, Freckles, Sun Spots, Dilated
Capillaries, Rosacea , Cherry Angiomas, Part
Wine Stains, Berlougue Dermatitis)

(Skin Tightening, Enlarged pores, Fine Lines & Wrinkles)

1600.00
2035.00
1210.00
1350.00
2100.00

2400.00
2530.00
2120.00

3500.00
1100.00
650.00
480.00
760.00

1300.00
1700.00
1300.00
950.00

1600.00
2050.00
1760.00



ACNE TREATMENT:

COMBINATION TREATMENTS
AFT/IPL & NIR

AFT / IPL & CLEARLIFT

PRICE list
Full Face
Neck
Decolleté
Full Face & Neck
Full Face, Neck & Decolleté
Lower/Upper Back
Full Back
Size 150cm Grid

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Decolleté/Chest
Neck
Neck & Decolleté
Full Face, Neck & Decolleté

Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Decolleté/Chest
Neck
Neck & Decolleté
Full Face, Neck & Decolleté
Hands

1100.00
950.00
1100.00
1595.00
2180.00
2180.00

2800.00
750.00

2800.00
3400.00
2300.00
2160.00
3100.00
4100.00

4200.00
5330.00
3000.00
2800.00
4500.00
6490.00
1950.00



CLEARLIFT & NIR

TATTOO REMOVAL

PERMANENT MAKEUP

PRICE list
Full Face
Full Face & Neck
Decolleté/Chest
Neck
Neck & Decolleté
Full Face, Neck & Decolleté

PMU Removal - Brows (Per Session)
25cm grid
50cm grid
75cm grid
100cm grid
150cm grid

Pixel Brows (With Touch Up) 
Microblading (With Touch Up) 
Microblading Fresh Up
Permanent Eyeliner Top or Bottom only 
Permanent Eyeliner Top & Bottom 
(With Touch Up) 
Permanent Eyeliner Touch Up
Permanent Lipliner Makeup 
Permanent Full Lip Makeup

4000.00
4950.00
2600.00
2400.00
4200.00
6150.00

650.00
580.00
800.00
1150.00

1500.00
1800.00

60min  3400.00
60min  2900.00
60min  1800.00
90min  1400.00
90min  2800.00

60min  1800.00
90min  1900.00

120min  3400.00



PRO COLLAGEN BEAUTY BED:

SPRAY TAN

PRICE list
1 Session
5 Sessions
10 Sessions
Gold UVA Collagen Cream

Spray Tan Session

20min 150.00
550.00

 950.00
250ml 290.00

30 min | 450.00
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